BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG
ISIN: DE0005190003

Overview

2023/09/27 17:35:15

Price
96.78 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 519000

0.83% (0.80)

DE0005190003
BMW

Xetra

EUR

Automotive
Stock

59,003 EUR
GERMANY DAX

95.48 EUR
97.10 EUR
95.38 EUR
95.98 EUR
96.74947 EUR
797,228
77,131,387.39
7,694

362,580
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2023/09/08
2023/09/08
2023/08/22
2023/08/22
2023/08/17

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=160015541,154589543,12858467,156677319
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0005190003&ID_NOTATION=143094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0005190003&ID_NOTATION=143094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0005190003&ID_NOTATION=143094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=db284c7432004d0b41a86209912af1d86729cf9b7a2e19c4ccba34a7dde8e6a6&idfile=58999&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58999%2F2023-09-08%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=278caaea0ff003570&time=1695971308&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=348657
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf054b43c993736ef1506b43493d192b4494c462697753c38dca816976842f08&idfile=58998&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58998%2F2023-09-08%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5e00e2c7ff129e639&time=1695971308&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=74b61fa1ab2e234dde86a8942340c0c26ce061a3d0dc766b667572f6311d6a3a&idfile=58901&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58901%2F2023-08-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a19d697c76cad99a&time=1695971308&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=345596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c59c9f51a84935400f6750554b1ff9c5aac2518154a567c01f53423f7a7f7fb1&idfile=58900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58900%2F2023-08-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=128bed9911d8b8414&time=1695971308&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=344962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c63a18de1d21d8b6049cb8b9c0b116e61030b2bafd8bf55b70b4872a2d46e14a&idfile=58883&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58883%2F2023-08-17%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07e6b01e5722adbad&time=1695971308&tool=RSC

BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

Details

2023/09/27 17:35:15

Price
96.78 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.83% (0.80)

ISIN DE0005190003
Symbol BMW
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59,003 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 95.48 EUR
High 97.10 EUR
Low 95.38 EUR
Close (prev. day) 95.98 EUR
VWAP 96.74947 EUR
Volume (pcs) 797,228
Trading volume 77,131,387.39
Number of trades 7,694
Last size 362,580
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.90% +34.87% +63.87%
Perf (abs.) -1.87 +25.02 +37.72
Beta 1.16 0.98 1.10
Volatility 2447  23.20 28.53

ERSTE
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra
Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Date

2023/
09/27

2023/
09/27

2023/
09/28

2023/
09/28

Time

17:35

17:32

08:40

08:45

Price

96.78 EUR

96.85 EUR

97.16 EUR

96.88 EUR

97.75 EUR (847,446)
97.20 EUR (1,033,030)
103.68 EUR (984,098)
96.15 EUR (1,090,651)
113.46 EUR (2023/06/14)
83.60 EUR (2023/01/02)
113.46 EUR (2023/06/14)
68.44 EUR (2022/09/29)

Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
7713 7,694
0.01 4
0.08 8
0.01 11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=143094
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692231
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25136

BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange

Berlin

BX Swiss

2023/
03/27

2023/
02/17

2023/
09/28

2023/
09/27

2023/
09/28

2023/
09/28

2023/
09/27

2023/
09/20

2023/
09/11

2023/
09/27

2023/
09/28

2023/
09/22

2023/
09/25

2023/
09/28

2023/
09/22

17:36

17:35

08:04

17:30

08:21

08:16

17:42

15:30

18:00

17:44

08:21

17:19

13:04

08:02

18:00

99.00 EUR

102.00 CHF

97.09 EUR

96.98 EUR

97.08 EUR

96.78 EUR

96.86 EUR

105.00 USD

94.65 EUR

96.96 EUR

96.86 EUR

38,130.00 HUF

483.40 RON

96.97 EUR

94.734 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

19.38

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.04

0.00

0.14

0.00

0.46

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936168
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40879280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40879280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25139
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25135
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=143095
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1440774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632710
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18830427
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25140
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119578770
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=69233136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25133
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407571012

BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BAYERISCHE MOTOREN WERKE AG

Petuelring 130 - 80788 Munchen
Telefon: +49-89-382-0

Fax: +49-89-382-14661

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Oliver Zipse

Andreas Wendt (bis

31.12.2021)

Milan Nedeljkovic

Nicolas Peter

Frank Weber

llka Horst-Meier

Joachim Post (ab

1.01.2022)

Pieter Nota

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Norbert
Reithofer

Christoph
Schmidt

Dominique
Mohabeer

Heinrich
Hiesinger

Kurt Wilhelm
Bock

Marc Robert
Bitzer

Martin Kimmich
Susanne Klatten
Vishal Sikka
Andre Mand|
Anke
Schaferkordt
Bernhard Ebner
Christiane
Benner
Gerhard Kurz
Jens Kohler
Johann Horn
Rachel Clare
Empey

Sibylle Wankel

Stefan Quandt

Stefan Schmid

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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